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REINING FM Colonel Tinsletown Victoria Piropato 3 5 5 13 Champ

Brennas Shiney Gun Patricia Clackett 2 2 1 5 Res

Custom Pistol Jac Eva R Marino 1 1 2 4 Third

Gangsters Ruf Pub Emma Governale 0 3 DNS 3 DNQ

Sfpurrfect Greg Conlon DNS DNS 2 2 DNQ

IN-HAND TRAIL Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 0 7 7 14 Champ

Crow Jaclyn DiCarlo 4 5 5 14 Res

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 5 0 3 8 Third

Jacs Hollywood Will Cynthia Hilary 7 0 0 7 Fourth

AA Justified Iron Abriana Quartararo 0 4 2 6 Fifth

Zippos Sweet Pine Sydney Dunn 1 3 DNE 4 Sixth

Custom Pistol Jac Eva Marino 2 0 0 2 2

Juiced Up Chex Emma Pugliese 3 DNS DNS 3 DNQ

Jasper Savannah Edis 1 SCR DNS 1 DNQ

Wildfire Kayla O'Leary DNS DNS 4 4 DNQ

Streakinblondbarbi Lea Johnson DNS DNS 1 1 DNQ

HALTER Jacs Hollywood Will Cynthia Hilary 7 4 5 16 Champ

Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 5 1 7 13 Res

Merada Shootsthemoon Michele Welch 0 7 4 11 Third

Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 3 5 3 11 Fourth

Azuls Moon Bar Conor Murray 4 2 DNS 6 Fifth

Zippos Sweet Pine Sydney Dunne 2 0 2 4 Sixth

Pearls Talkin Chip Joan Cohen DNS 3 DNS 3 DNQ

Saphira Megan Behrens 1 0 0 1 1

Coronas Ms Freckles Kaila Dempsey DNS DNS 1 1 DNQ

COLOR BREED HALTER Jacs Hollywood Will Cynthia Hilary 7 7 7 21 Champ

AA Justified Iron Abriana Quartararo 3 4 5 12 Res
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COLOR BREED HALTER (con't) Azuls Moon Bar Conor Murray 5 5 DNS 10 Third

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 4 1 4 9 Fourth

Tuff To Dazzle August Gonzalez 1 2 3 6 Fifth

Custom Pistol Jac Eva Marino 2 0 2 4 Sixth

Lightly Toasted Sophia Mazzella DNS 3 DNS 3 DNQ

Wildfire Kayla O'Leary DNS DNS 1 1 DNQ

RANCH HALTER Merada Shootsthemoon Michele Welch 7 5 4 16 Champ

Jacs Hollywood Will Cynthia Hilary 3 7 5 15 Res

Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 0 2 7 9 Third

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 5 0 3 8 Fourth

Azuls Moon Bar Conor Murray 1 4 DNS 5 Fifth

Gotta Dirty Martini Beth Slotnick 2 1 1 4 Sixth

Juiced Up Chex Emma Pugliese 4 DNS DNS 4 DNQ

Crow Jaclyn DiCarlo DNE 3 0 3 3

Felina Ann Marie DeMayo DNS DNS 2 2 DNQ

Lightly Toasted Sophia Mazzella DNS 0 DNS 0 DNQ

LEADLINE Roxy Thea Hallock 4 14 6 24 Champ

Custom Pistol Jac Rose Thiel DNS 9 10 19 Res

Azuls Moon Bar Marisa Porkorny DNS 9 4 13 Third

Commander In Chief Hailey Johnson 3 6 2 11 Fourth

Gotta Dirty Martini Kiki Toomey 1 3 DNS 4 Fifth

Al Caponey Arkyn Podrang DNS 2 DNS 2 DNQ

BUCKAROO Charlies Blazer Kaci Irving 20 22 18 60 Champ

AA Justified Iron Abriana Quartararo 21 20 16 57 Res

Cricket Roper Thompson 14 DNS 18 32 Third

Miss Muffin Anthony Lombardi DNS 15 13 28 Fourth

Charlie Waffles Natalia Frederick DNS 8 14 22 Fifth

Commander In Chief Brendan Toomey 4 6 8 18 Sixth

Cash Money Avery Gelling DNS 12 DNS 12 Seventh
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BUCKAROO (con't) My Cousin Vinny Riley Bruno 10 DNS DNS 10 DNQ

Azuls Moon Bar Conor Murray 3 5 DNS 8 DNQ

Tuff to Dazzle Kiaan Bhrani 6 DNS DNS 6 6

Jewel Christiana Deak DNS DNS 1 1 DNQ

BEGINNER Holy Chips Battman Debbie Kuhn 11 19 13 43 Champ

Hunka Bourbon Love Christine Rohr 7 14 15 36 Res

Custom Pistol Jac Eva Marino 12 12 11 35 Third

Zippos Sweet Pine Sydney Dunn 4 5 7 16 Fourth

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 3 2 3 8 Fifth

Gangsters Ruf Pug Emma Governale DNS 11 DNS 11 DNQ

Gabriels Reflections Natalie Drucker DNS 8 DNS 8 DNQ

Sfpurrfect Greg Conlon DNS DNS 1 1 DNQ

WALK/JOG ADULT Toby Lindsay Felice 23 20 16 59 Champ

Onyx Diana Scott 19 14 15 48 Res

Challenger Kristen Ryan 15 22 10 47 Third

Mr. Roosevelt Alexandra Erickson 10 DNS 25 35 Fourth

Bullseye Stephanie Smith 5 10 14 29 Fifth

Fly Jessica Galvin 12 10 DNS 22 DNQ

Crow Jaclyn DiCarlo 7 3 7 17 DNQ

Reyzin Checks Robin Mittasch 1 DNS DNS 1 DNQ

What Do You Bean Jeannine Hogan 1 0 DNS 1 DNQ

Captain America Maureen O'Connor DNS 3 DNS 3 DNQ

Felina Ann Marie DeMayo DNS DNS 5 5 DNQ

WALK/JOG YOUTH Charlies Blazer Neveah Thompson 30 31 28 89 Champ

One Fine Reward Sophia Ficeto 17 22 7 46 Res

Taco Bell Makenzie Reyes 16 13 16 45 Third

Nash Natalia Cook 9 11 13 33 Fourth

Tuff To Dazzle August Gonzalez 7 12 6 25 Fifth

Pearls Talkin Chip Joan Cohen DNS 9 DNS 9 DNQ
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WALK/JOG YOUTH (con't) Maleficent Brianna Smith 3 DNS DNS 3 DNQ

Tuff To Dazzle Kaylee Herzog DNS 1 DNS 1 DNQ

OPEN Merada Shootsthemoon Michele Welch 19 17 18 54 Champ

Jacs Hollywood Will Cynthia Hilary 3 8 9 20 Res

Saphira Megan Behrens 9 5 5 19 Third

Brennas Shiny Gun Patricia Clackett DNS 4 2 6 Fourth

What Do You Bean Jessica Hogan 6 5 DNS 11 DNQ

Jesse James Denise Smith 2 DNS DNS 2 DNQ

Jasper Savannah Edis 1 DNS DNS 1 DNQ

Hunka Bourbon Love Jennifer Thompson DNS 2 DNS 2 DNQ

Juiced Up Chex Emma Pugliese 1 DNS DNS 1 DNQ

Wildfire Kayla O'Leary DNS DNS 2 2 DNQ

INTRO TO RANCH ADULT Crow Jaclyn DiCarlo 15 11 18 44 Champ

Reyzin Checks Robin Mittasch 4 17 7 28 Res

Gonna Needa Lil Pepto Laura Ballesty DNS 15 7 22 Third

What Do You Bean Jeannine Hogan 5 6 DNS 11 DNQ

My Lady Angel Cathleen Brennan 7 DNS DNS 7 DNQ

Pearls Talkin Chip Joan Cohen DNS 1 DNS 1 DNQ

Felina Ann Marie DeMayo DNS DNS 5 5 DNQ

INTRO TO RANCH YOUTH Charlies Blazer Neveah Thompson 8 9 8 25 Champ

One Fine Reward/Nash Finley Dunne 6 DNS 4 10 Res

Candy Harper Sullivan 1 DNS DNS 1 DNQ

BEGINNER RANCH Custom Pistol Jac Eva Marino 11 15 16 42 Champ

Mr Roosevelt Emilee Raynor 13 DNS 19 32 Res

Gotta Dirty Martini Elizabeth Slotnick 8 11 5 24 Third

A Friend In Me Sarah Chironno DNS 8 3 11 Fourth

Sweeties Gotta Gun Jesse Kuhn 1 SCR 8 9 Fifth

Zippos Sweet Pine Sydney Dunn DNS 4 2 6 Sixth
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BEGINNER RANCH (con't) Gabriels Reflection Natalie Drucker DNS 6 DNS 6 DNQ

Gangsters Ruf Pug Emma Governale DNS 11 DNS 11 DNQ

Harlans Punch Mary Mocchia 7 DNS DNS 7 DNQ

Kodak Moment Rachel Lippe 4 DNS DNS 4 DNQ

Sfpurrfect Greg Conlon DNS DNS 11 11 DNQ

OPEN RANCH Merada Shootsthemoon Michele Welch 14 11 15 40 Champ

Brennas Shiny Gun Patricia Clackett 3 3 2 8 Res

What Do You Bean Jessica Hogan 4 2 DNS 6 DNQ

Stoppin Colonel Becky Rietta 8 DNS DNS 8 DNQ

Gotta Dirty Martini Jennifer Thompson DNS 3 DNS 3 DNQ

Wildfire Kayla O'Leary DNS DNS 3 3 DNQ

Jacs Hollywood Will Cynthia Hilary DNS DNS 5 5 DNQ

Too Much Whiskey Jessica Pierno DNS DNS 9 9 DNQ

INTRO/WJ HIGH POINT Charlies Blazer Nevaeh Thompson 32 26 26 84 Champ

Felina Ann Marie DeMayo DNS DNS 10 10 DNQ

OVERALL HIGH POINT Merada Shootsthemoon Michele Welch 32 26 29 87 Champ

Custom Pistol Jac Eva Marino 22 24 27 73 Res
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